
1 村  山  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 1 25.86 11.18 14.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 0 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

10.70 11.18

Composition 1.80 2.832.75 1.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.502.25 1.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.832.75 2.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

14.68

2 伊  藤  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高森東小学校 5 25.77 10.53 15.44 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.15 2.352 2 1 1 1

2 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

4 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.43 1.47-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

6 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 0 -1

7 CoSpBV F 1.13 -0.57 0.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11.03 10.53

Composition 1.80 2.833.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.752.50 1.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 3.003.25 2.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

15.44

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 吉  田  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮教大附属小学校 3 23.80 9.68 14.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.18 0.82-4 -2 -4 -5 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 1 1

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 1 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 1

9.48 9.68

Composition 1.80 2.672.25 1.75 2.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.672.00 2.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.501.75 1.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

14.12

4 谷  岡  すなお

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東六番丁小学校 2 23.13 9.94 13.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -2 -2 -3 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

10.28 9.94

Composition 1.80 2.582.50 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.422.25 1.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.00 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.75

13.19
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5 土  田  はるか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城野小学校 4 21.00 8.49 12.91 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

6 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

8.70 8.49

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.00 1.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.25 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

12.91

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Cクラス女子

第34回宮城県小学生フリースケーティング競技会

令和5年2月11日

アイスリンク仙台
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/11 14:17 Page 3


